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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL 
161-A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata – 700 026. 

NO.  33 -PSC/CON Kolkata, the 10th JANUARY, 2026 

 

Results of Computer Type Test of 114 candidates in connection with Clerkship Examination, 2019 

(Advt. No. 05/2019) held on 26-09-2024 against 6 (Six) UR Non-Joining Vacancies. 

 

Sl. 
No 

ROLL_NO NAME CATEGORY PH TYPE TEST RESULT 

1 0213904 SWETA GANGULY   QUALIFIED 

2 1301928 SAHADEV SAMANTA   QUALIFIED 

3 0807417 AMAL GHORAI   QUALIFIED 

4 0602494 GOURANGA KUNDU   QUALIFIED 

5 0538123 SHUBHRA KANTI BISWAS   QUALIFIED 

6 1420702 MANISHA CHOUDHURY   QUALIFIED 

7 0602833 KYAMELIA SADHU   QUALIFIED 

8 0640598 SAIKAT ROY   PENDING 

9 0303488 SUBHANKAR BOSE   QUALIFIED 

10 1901132 AKASH CHATTERJEE   QUALIFIED 

11 0923879 ANWITA BISWAS   QUALIFIED 

12 1321316 ARPITA GUCHHAIT   QUALIFIED 

13 0817320 BARSHA MANDAL   DISQUALIFIED 

14 0532542 APARNA PAIN   QUALIFIED 

15 0324444 SUSANTA PODDAR   QUALIFIED 

16 1937808 KASTURI CHAKRABARTY   QUALIFIED 

17 0925165 SHUBHADEEP ADAK   DISQUALIFIED 

18 1604691 ARIJIT CHATTERJEE   QUALIFIED 

19 2104537 MONOMITA ROY   DISQUALIFIED 

20 0800444 SHIPRA LAHA   QUALIFIED 

21 0303421 NILABJA SAHA   DISQUALIFIED 

22 0230251 ANTARA DAS   QUALIFIED 

23 0214386 SOMA ACHARJEE   QUALIFIED 

24 0316299 PIYALI DEY CHOWDHURY   QUALIFIED 

25 1311648 PRITAMA SINGHA   DISQUALIFIED 

26 0106608 SANKALAN CHATTOPADHYAY   QUALIFIED 

27 1007880 SUBHAJIT PAUL   DISQUALIFIED 

28 1119703 SAYANTANI GHOSH   DISQUALIFIED 

29 0312187 TANUSHREE BHANDARY   DISQUALIFIED 

30 0924581 BABAI SAHA   QUALIFIED 

31 0313160 DEBASIS DAS   DISQUALIFIED 

32 0109420 PROMIT CHATTERJEE   DISQUALIFIED 

33 0212815 PUJA SANTRA   DISQUALIFIED 

34 0315095 SAUMYADIP SIKDAR   QUALIFIED 
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35 0504506 BIJOYA SAMADDAR   PENDING 

36 0645590 DIPAYAN GHOSH   QUALIFIED 

37 1227816 RAJESH SAR   QUALIFIED 

38 2209790 MADHUPARNA DUTTA   DISQUALIFIED 

39 0936221 MANAS PAUL   QUALIFIED 

40 0703710 PRITI DEB   DISQUALIFIED 

41 0607191 SHRESTHA  MAULICK   QUALIFIED 

42 0604687 SURAJIT SANTRA   PENDING 

43 0728454 SUBRATA SAHA   DISQUALIFIED 

44 1312541 PRITAM ROUTH   PENDING 

45 1008050 SOMNATH KONER   QUALIFIED 

46 1410386 PARAMITA KOLEY   DISQUALIFIED 

47 0641987 ABHIJEET SHAW   QUALIFIED 

48 0505793 AYAN GHOSH   DISQUALIFIED 

49 0640880 SUSMITA DEY   DISQUALIFIED 

50 0932539 ARPITA GHOSH   QUALIFIED 

51 0501221 SNIHA BHOWMICK   DISQUALIFIED 

52 0937757 KOUSIK KOLEY   DISQUALIFIED 

53 0126746 SOMEN CHAKRABORTY   QUALIFIED 

54 0407045 ANIRBAN PANDA   QUALIFIED 

55 0807906 NAHEED IMROZE   QUALIFIED 

56 1814388 DEBASHIS BISWAS   DISQUALIFIED 

57 0532110 DEBOTTAM BISWAS   QUALIFIED 

58 0110394 ARINDAM GHOSH   DISQUALIFIED 

59 0215157 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYYA   DISQUALIFIED 

60 0225201 DIPANKAR BHATTACHARJEE   DISQUALIFIED 

61 1626048 NILANJAN SINHA BABU   QUALIFIED 

62 0104873 DEBARATI CHAKRABORTY   QUALIFIED 

63 1018803 KEKA GHOSH   QUALIFIED 

64 1109837 ABHISHEK GHOSH   QUALIFIED 

65 0535168 BIVASH SARKAR   QUALIFIED 

66 0808421 PALLAB KUMAR PAN   QUALIFIED 

67 0805412 ANIRUDRA DAS   DISQUALIFIED 

68 0200220 JAYA SHARMA   DISQUALIFIED 

69 1835869 PIYALI PAUL   QUALIFIED 

70 0530882 RAKESH PAUL   DISQUALIFIED 

71 1007809 PRIYANKA BHOWMICK   QUALIFIED 

72 0642427 MD SAKIN AHMED ALI   QUALIFIED 

73 0803928 SUMANTA MAL   DISQUALIFIED 

74 0531604 SUBHAJIT ROY   DISQUALIFIED 

75 1038278 SANDIPON HAZRA   DISQUALIFIED 

76 0705804 PINAKI KARKUN   DISQUALIFIED 
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77 0111051 SHIBU GUCHHAIT   DISQUALIFIED 

78 0805697 GOPI RANJAN SINGH   PENDING 

79 2203966 SOUNIK DAS   DISQUALIFIED 

80 0925282 ABHISEK HAZRA   QUALIFIED 

81 0637208 ESHA BANERJEE   QUALIFIED 

82 0800991 AVIJIT KUMAR DHARA   DISQUALIFIED 

83 0705312 SANTU MONDAL   QUALIFIED 

84 0526514 TOYASSIN   QUALIFIED 

85 1701820 ARKA PRABHA CHATTERJEE   DISQUALIFIED 

86 0139169 PRADIPTA SETH   DISQUALIFIED 

87 0101608 SUPRATIM SINGHA ROY   DISQUALIFIED 

88 0527873 POULAMI DUTTA   DISQUALIFIED 

89 2513323 SOURABH KUMAR DUTTA   QUALIFIED 

90 2015629 ANINDYA MAJUMDAR   DISQUALIFIED 

91 0930922 ABHIJIT DEY   QUALIFIED 

92 1112599 MONOJIT BANERJEE   QUALIFIED 

93 1416388 SUMAN HAZRA   QUALIFIED 

94 0516816 FARHANA BANNA   QUALIFIED 

95 0215595 SARAT GHOSH   QUALIFIED 

96 0634893 DIPLINA BANERJEE   QUALIFIED 

97 0315511 SOUMITRA MUKHERJEE   QUALIFIED 

98 0812170 SAYANTA GANGULY   DISQUALIFIED 

99 0121825 KRITISH GANGULY   DISQUALIFIED 

100 0408021 AMIT GHOSH   DISQUALIFIED 

101 0410455 SUBHADEEP MONDAL   DISQUALIFIED 

102 0907301 ABHISHEK CHATTERJEE   DISQUALIFIED 

103 0905184 KAUSHIK KOLEY   QUALIFIED 

104 1611618 RITESH KUMAR DHAL   DISQUALIFIED 

105 0800155 SOMNATH BHANDARI   DISQUALIFIED 

106 0820291 TILAK DAS   QUALIFIED 

107 1119845 GANESH MONDAL   DISQUALIFIED 

108 0819969 AKASH MUKHERJEE   PENDING 

109 1024901 SOURAV GHOSH   DISQUALIFIED 

110 1415673 SUBRATA GHORAI   QUALIFIED 

111 0608828 MUNSHI NAUSAD HOSSAIN   PENDING 

112 1300352 SUKDEV JANA   DISQUALIFIED 

113 0106600 WASIM AKRAM   QUALIFIED 

114 0820008 KAMAL MAITY   PENDING 

 
By order of the Commission 

 
10/01/2026 

Assistant Secretary 


